
 
 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Todd Draper\318028 - Jail Consolidation CxP\11 - Change Orders\318028 - Change Order Form.docx 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 

DANE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS 
ENGINEERING DIVISION 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

 PROJECT Jail Consolidation-Commissioning Consulting Services at the PSB 
 ADDRESS 115 West Doty St., Madison, WI 
 PURCHASE ORDER # 20201241 
 PROPOSAL # 318028 
 CONSULTANT Affiliated Engineers, Inc. 

DESCRIPTION: 
1 REFERENCE # COP #01 (09/19/22) 
2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE 
Additional professional time for 2nd review of 95% design, QA/QC 
clash detection meetings, and updated commissioning labor rates 
extended into 2026 and 2027. 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Change in project scope and schedule delays resulting in the 
requirement for additional commissioning efforts. 

   

5 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $81,425.00 
 

The original Contract amount was: $415,000.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $415,000.00 
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 
the amount of: $81,425.00 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $496,425.00 
The Completion Date will be increased by: 523 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
Change Order therefore is: 6/7/2027 

Signature Approvals: 

N/A   
Contractor  Public Works Engineering Division 

   

   
Architect / Engineer (A/E)  Controller 

   

   
Public Works & Transportation Committee  Accounting 

   

RES. #   ACT   
 
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor ____ Controller ____ Department ____ A/E ____ PW ____  

C.O. # 1 
DATE 9/20/2022 


		2022-09-20T11:47:16-0500
	Roger Lautz


		2022-09-20T12:05:51-0500
	Hicklin, Charles


	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off


